33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
D&RGW K-28 is a product of the American Locomo-
tive Works (ALCO).  It was delivered to the Denver & Rio
Grande Western in 1923.  A total of ten K-28’s (470-479)

K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AL87-180 K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2 Unlettered, Coal Fired
AL87-181 K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2 #473 Flying Rio, Coal Fired
AL87-182 K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2 #473 “Bumble Bee”, Coal Fired
AL87-183 K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2 #478 Flying Rio, Coal Fired
AL87-184 K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2 #476 Flying Rio, Coal Fired
AL87-185 K-28 D&RGW 2-8-2 #475 Green w/ Moffat Logo, Coal Fired
AL87-172 K-28 #473, BUTANE FIRED
AL87-171 K-28 #473, BUTANE FIRED
AL87-175 K-28 #475, BUTANE FIRED